12000005551

1) ,		č.		
	(Req	uestor's Nan	ne)		
		•			
	(Add	ress)			
	75.11	. ,		_	
	(Åddi	ress)			
	(City)	/State/Zip/Ph	one#)		
	(,		,		
PICK-U	Р	MAIT		MAIL	
	(Busi	ness Entity I	vame)		
·· - ·	(Doc	ument Numb	er)		
Certified Copies		Certifics	atas of S	Statue	
		Gorano			
··Special Instructions	s to Fi	ling Officer	_		\neg
opecial matructions	3 to 1 i	inig Onicer.		•	
					1
•		Office Use			
Shear	ita	<u>CRuir</u>	.	: 45 f 65 7	
AUTHORIZA Correct	TON	BY PORONE	70	11 7 J San	
DATE		-	Called and a rest		

•



600221679896

02/16/12--01029--012 **78.75

12 JUN -4 PH 4: 13

COVER LETTER

AVE'S HAVEN, INC.

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	(FROFOSED CORFORA	TE NAME - MOST INC	LUDE SUFFIX				
P 1 1' ' 1	1 (1) (1)	· 1	1 1 1 0				
Enclosed is an original	and one (1) copy of the Art	icles of incorporation a	and a check for:				
\$70.00	\$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50				
☐ Filing Fee	Filing Fee &	Filing Fee	☐Filing Fee,				
	Certificate of	& Certified Copy					
	Status		& Certificate				
		ADDITIONAL	COPY REQUIRED				
	· · · · · · ·) , ,					
FROM	. Sharita K	oinosa					
FROM		rinted or typed)					
arn Dalma Cipala Wash #ana							
250 YWINI UKCK WEST TZUZ							
		Address	Shaquita Reinosa				
			250 Palm Circle West				
	City,	State & Zip	#202				
	1000) MAZ-A	201	Pembroke Pines, FL 33025				
1954) 901 0194			Pellibroke Filles, Co.				
Daytime Telephone number							
Shaquita Keindsa Oxlahda (ON)							
	E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual report notifi	cation)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



February 17, 2012

SHAQUITA REINOSA 250 PALM CIRCLE WEST 202 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025

SUBJECT: FAYE'S HAVEN, INC. Ref. Number: W12000009597

We have received your document for FAYE'S HAVEN, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please type the name of the corporation in article I.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 212A00007367

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

www.sunbiz.org



March 19, 2012

SHAQUITA REINOSA 250 PALM CIRCLE WEST 202 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025

SUBJECT: FAYE'S HAVEN, INC. Ref. Number: W12000009597

We have received your document for FAYE'S HAVEN, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 012A00009650

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Compositions DO DOV 6297 Mallahassas Florida 2021

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME GOICE HOLDS	Inc	
The name of the co	orporation shall be: FALS HAVEN,	MC	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	25) Principal street address \$\frac{4202}{2000}\$		Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	a Alaya	ministion" which
The purpose for v	which the corporation is organized is:	1 Diolut oligi	Macy Sorvices
ofters th	inancial assistance for c	jurial and	CVERYCUIO
to tem	Illes that: " could	not otherwis	onization: which cremation services e afford the costs
ARTICLE IV	SOVICES . MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in w		
as st	ated in the Bylaws	· " .	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
Name and T Address:		Name and Title: Address:	
	To a vila Hamilton Financial A	rrsk —	
Name and T	itle: 1000014 TUIIII OF HIND CUU UT	A J.J	
Address:	Pembrole Pinos, Fr. 33025	Address:	
	Title:		
Address:		Address:	
			' sgb.
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		SEC 72
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the	he registered agent is:	AR U
Address:	29) Holm Circle W #202		
	rembroke rings 11. 33025		
The name and ad	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is Original Control of the Incorporator		
Name:	Smighta Kemosa		<i>문</i> 품 교
Address:	760. 440 m (1KC) W +202 Damprovo 4000 H 32025		
	thing out the street and the street		
Having been nan	ned as registered agent to accept service of process	s for the above stated o	corporation at the place designated in this
	miliar with an Paccept the appointment as registered		
	A Second		1/94/12
	Required Signature of Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are tru	e. I am aware that ann	false information submitted in a document
to the Department	of Spice constitutes a third degree felony as provided	I for in s.817.155, F.S.	January Suprime in a accument
	**************************************		1124/12
	Required Signature of Incorporator		Date